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ROOM DIMENSIONS AND SEATING CAPACITY

BRITANNIA BALLROOM
BRITANNIA A
BRITANNIA B
BRITANNIA C
BRITANNIA A+B
BRITANNIA B+C

GRAND MINORU
MINORU A, B, C (EACH)
MINORU D

MINORU A+B

MINORU B+C

MINORU C+D

MINORU A+B+C
MINORU B+C+D
WESTMINSTER SALON
WESTMINSTER 1
WESTMINSTER 2, 3 (EACH)
WESTMINSTER 1+2
WESTMINSTER 2+3
CEDARBRIDGE

ELMBRIDGE

STEVESTON
A,B,C, D, E, F (EACH)

RICHMOND A
RICHMOND B
RICHMOND A+B

RICHMOND
C,D, E, F, G (EACH)

GILBERT

SQUARE FEET
9,920
4,160
2,880
2,880
7040
5,760

SQUARE FEET
7,890
1,980
1,950
3,960
3,960
3,930
5940
5910
2,624

768
928
1696
1,856
1,050
2,770

475
520
820

1,340

550
264

SIZE
124'x 80"
52'x 80"
36'x80'
36'x80'
88'x80'
72'x 80

SIZE
138'x 60"
33'x60'
39'x50'
66'x60'
66'x 60’
66'x60'
99'x 60
105'x 66"
83'x32'
24'x 32"
29'x 32
53'x 32'
59'x 32"
42'x25'
77'x36'

25'x19'
19'x 26"
32'x26'
51'x 26'

25'x22'
22'x12'

HEIGHT
18'
18'
18'
18'
18'
18'

HEIGHT
108"
108"
108"
108"
108"
108"
108"
108"
108"
108"
108"
108"
108"
108"

10'

9

108"

108"
108"

g

ROUNDS/10
800
300
220
220
540
460

ROUNDS/10
640
150
140
300
300
290
500
490
240

60
80
140
160
80
180

30
30
60
90

30
20

RECEPTION
900
250
250
250
550
500

RECEPTION
800
200
180
400
400
380
600
580
250

80
100
160
180
150
250

30
30
80
10

40

THEATRE
1100
460
325
325
800
700

THEATRE
1000
230
200
460
460
430
800
770
300
80
12
200
230
100
260

50
50
80
130

50
25

CLASSROOM
600
270
170
170
420
350

CLASSROOM
500
120
120
240
240
180
430
410
170

40
60
100
120
64
170

32
32
40
72

32
12

EXHIBITS
(10'x10)

66
26
20
20
46
40

H-SQUARE
154
70
70
120
120
100
130
130
920
36
4ty
65
72
A
70

24
24
36
60

28
12

BOARDROOM
100
52
52
52
52
52
76
76
76
28
28
48
52
28
56

20
20
28
48

22

U-SHAPE
134
60
55
75
75
75
110
110
80
32
36
50
62
34
64

20
20
32
56

2%
12



